Fairchild Semiconductor - ACE1001MT8X Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

n
s
Ordering Information
Part Number Core Type Max. # Program Operating Voltage Range Temperature Range Package Tape
I/Os Memory Size and
0 1 2 8 1K 2K 1.8 – 2.2 –- 0 to -40 to -40 to 8-pin 8-pin Reel
5.5V 5.5V 70°C +85C +125°C SOIC TSSOP
ACE1001M8 X X X X X X
ACE1001M8X X X X X X X X
ACE1001MT8 X X X X X X
ACE1001MT8X X X X X X X X
ACE1001EM8 X X X X X X
ACE1001EM8X X X X X X X X
ACE1001EMT8 X X X X X X
ACE1001EMT8X X X X X X X X
ACE1001LM8 X X X X X X
ACE1001LM8X X X X X X X X
ACE1001LMT8 X X X X X X
ACE1001LMT8X X X X X X X X
30 www.fairchildsemi.com
ACE1001 Product Family Rev. B.1
A
C
E
1001 P
ro
d
u
ct F
am
ily  A
rith
m
etic C
o
n
tro
ller E
n
g
in
e (A
C
E
x ™
) fo
r L
o
w
 P
o
w
er A
p
p
licatio
n
s
Molded Small Out-Line Package (M8)
Order Number ACE1001M8/ACE1001EM8/ACE1001LM8
Package Number M08A
1 2 3 4
8 7 6 5
0.189 - 0.197